PORADI ZADOSTIi O BYT

Poradi

19.-37.

38. - 69.

P¥ijmeni

Ri¢afova
Schwabova
Chiril
Stodtova
Spackova
Hamdane
Bartkova
Cizek
NetusSilova
Strublik
Kollarovicsova
Bockova
Novoselcova
Strnadova
Simonek
Mederova
Lagron
Valny
Valova
Demingerova
Sinova
Topicova
Burianova
Hemzalova
Musalova
Nehézova
Tichy

Hanak
Kascakova
Honzakova
Horvathova
Hanych
Hrbackova
Novotna
Indrova
Mouka
Zitzmannova
Hrabovska
Angelova
Kavanova

Moskovchenko

Stropova
Fatkova
Kopeckova
Dunajova

stav k 7. 1. 2020

Jméno

Dagmar
Petra
Volodymyr
Adriana
Diana
Sadi
Marie
Jaroslav
Jana
Radek
Miluska
Pavlina
Nadézda
Jana
Libor
Romana
Josef
Robin
Hana
Martina
Gabriela
Lucie
Véra
Edita
Jitka
Adriana
Pavel
Michal
Katefina
Jitka
Ludmila
Jaroslav
Katefina
Iva
Monika
Radek
Magdalena
Eva
Evelina
Lucie
Ruslana
Jana
Simona
Lenka
Martina

Body

27
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22



70.-102.

Kaco
Paleckova
Vitonova
Podborska
Calkovska
Micankova
Mendlikova
Effenberger
Kresek

Rez
Tomecka
Sivékova
Folvarénd
Konecny
Salonova
Hlavkova
Brlicova
Bartova
Svobodovia
Havlikova
Palenikova
Strnadova
Kucerova
Hermanova
Koutnik
Mikulaskova
Christoforidou
Dohnalova
Bartova
Adamova
FiSerova
Holoubkova
Urbanova
Hangstorfer
Dvorakova
Skoda
Travnicek
Bencikova
Ballo
Navratilova
Dolezal
ReZna
Smorgun
Kralova
Trtilkova
Buresova
Hamfrik
Kroupa
Polacek
Zatko

Marek
Natasa
Petra
Markéta
Hana
Nadézda
Lucie
David
Daniel
Jan
Lubos
Blanka
Marie
Oldfich
Markéta
Miluse
Ivana
Jitka
Jana
Petra
Jaroslava
Lenka
Ivona
Véra
Jan
Jana
Kristyna
Markéta
Ludmila
Katefina
Miloslava
Lenka
Alena
Tim
Andrea
Jiri
Patrik
Pavlina
Fedor
Madria
Petr
Alena
Iryna
Anna
Lucie
Lenka
Jakub
Michal
Ivo
Radoslav

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21



103.-130.

131. - 164.

Hovorkova
Samkova
Liskova
Holesovska
Suchdnkova
Kotolanova

Benderradjova

Dirda
Doldkova
Patizkova
Vozkova
Sobotkova
Hofinkova
Dohnalova
Cadrik
Krausova
Jakubcovd
Buchtova
Kossek
Marticicova
Jifiéna
Maslavi
Pomjanova
Klezlova
Khateb
Olahova
Slavi¢kova
Zubickova
Simandl
Kopfivova
Prochazkova
Spotdkova
Gross
Placanda
Nosova
Kaco
Synek
Hladik
Kobiela
Kollarikova
Brel
Dirdova
Francova
Zerrich
Bajerova
Zelezova
Seda
Blazkova
Podolanova
Fojtikova

Lucie
Lucie
Dominika
Hana
Milena
Denisa
Alena
Vojtéch
Lenka
Ludmila
Veronika
Michaela
Katefina
Miroslava
Martin
Katefina
Lenka
Bohumira
Jiri
Anna
Lenka
Sandra
Julie
Lucie
Nour
Marie
Jolana
Lenka
Karel
Tana
Barbora
Petra
Tomas
Jan
Lucie
Dusan
Stanislav
Bretislav
Roman
Lenka
Antonin
Lucia
Martina
Pavel
Hana
Lucie
Olga
Adéla
Michaela
Andrea

21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19



165. - 212.

Murtinger
Vejrkova
Pavelkova
Stranikova
Flidr
Makas
Pernicova
Bradac
Ochotnicka
Hubinska
Vranova
Cario
Mikova
Spevakova
Halilovi¢
Bezdék
Zabinsky
Musil
Piskula
Hurtova
Kmonicek
Hoskova
Schubertova
Adamcova
Stadnik
JiSova
Kotolanova
Seknicka
Mazal
Navratilova
Peskova
Pastorkova
Kakurova
Schmiedova
Ostra
Sedlakova
Rajsky
ProkesSova
Zavoralova
Dohanic
Havlinova
Razickova
Sladek
Tenkova
Kisacova
Kodarova
Kuric
Urvalkova
Pilny
Holcman

Jiri
Pavlina
Katefina
Petra
Tomas
Snjezana
Andrea
Tomas
Michaela
Anna
Véra
Jakub
Simona
Jana
Marek
Jiri
Pavel
Jiri
Michal
Lenka
Jan
Veronika
Lenka
Zdenka
Svitlana
Jana
Daniela
Martin
Martin
Marta
Iveta
Klara
Kvéta
Markéta
Katefina
Michaela
Michal
Petra
Miroslava
Damir
Iveta
Jana
Filip
Vlastimila
Lydia
Amilia
Peter
Tereza
Lubomir
Jivi

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18



213. - 248.

Kucerova
Nevesely
Studeny
Zoubek
Hardskova
Konuchova
Kunclova
Zigova
Valnickova
Briza
Krejci
Vojtiskova
Sosnarova
Kabatova
Fejer
Dominquez Carela
Pernicova
Andrysik
Padérova
FiSer
Kosar
Zavoral
Sladek
Berkyova
Kubikova
Beranek
Hlavacek
Buryskova
Smirnov
Conka
Skoda
Nehéz
Ondrusova
Putna
Lubikova
Ondryasova
Pospichal
Krulova
Rajdlova
Ballova
Oulehla
Chrastecka
Martykanova
Koutna
Kyselova
Kratky
Zamecnik
Khachatryan
Kelcova

Jana
Libor
Jaroslav
Tomas
Ismerie
Alzbéta
Markéta
Margita
Hana
Martin
Veronika
Ivana
Kristyna
Barbora
Michal
David
Andrea
Tomas
Marie
Marek
Tomas
Jakub
Filip
Anna
Dana
Daniel
Petr
Michaela
Nicolai
Ladislav
Ladislav
Pavel
Drahomira
Pavel
Michaela
Nikola
Tomas
Pavla
Jitka
Henrieta
Libor
Jarmila
Bronislava
Martina
Sarka
Jan
Michal
Mariam
Nikola

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17



249. - 287.

289. - 318.

Sirova
Flom
Hubikova
Strublik
Hladovec
Soukalovd
Novotny
Alghazali
Petyovska
Domes
Hahnova
Puklovd
Stara
Sudakova
Bartova
Bednarova
Daskova
Zakova
Kvasnic¢kova
Haman
Kolackova
Pavezka
Volkova
Pitlach
Zerrichova
Dostalova
Vasil¢ikovova
Hrabalkova
Némcansky
Stransky
Hardkova Pillerova
Kluka
Akajikova
Kovarikova
Chmelicek
Zaplatilek
Smerdova
Sotnarovd
Borkova
Razickova
Malina
Bunova
Vovylka
Opatfil
Hlavacek
Mach
Holubova
JaroSova
Racova
Vejchoda

Eliska
Roman
Eva
Marek
Jiri

Jana
Jindfich
Saeed
Gabriela
Daniel
Eva
Edita
Nadézda
Marie
Mirka
Martina
Kvéta
Ivana
Stanislava
Josef
Vendulka
Jan
Nikola
Jan
Alena
Veronika
Michaela
Lucie
Richard
Tomas
Rostislava
Jaroslav
Zuzana
Jana
Michal
Karel
Petra
Monika
Erika
Marta
David
Pavlina
Olena
Richard
Jiri
Milan
Denisa
Marie
Monika
Jivi

17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15



319. - 330.

331.-339.

340. - 349

Jan¢akova
Pesek

Zak
Martaus
Kapralova
Pitzmos
Vymazalova
Krejzkova
Hoskova
Balogova
Okac
Povolna
Stronerova
Habartova

Dobrozemska

Tajovsky
Gabriel
Hlobilova
Dostalova
Lamacova
Dvorak
Saféf

Divis
Dusevinova
Dirdova
Horvathova
Inochovska
Vybiralova
Hradil
Spackova
Soldan
Mattusova
Loucna
Zemanova
Klvariova
Sedlacek
Siroka
Zemesova
Palikova
Hribova
Masek
Pohlodko
Koudelkova
Chury
Doldkova
Laznickova
Zajicova
Horvath
KoZeluhova
Vagnerova

Ivana
Jiri

Petr
Lukas
Pavla
Martin
Kamila
Alice
Véra
Kristyna
Petr
Katefina
Vladimira
Radka
Eva

Jiri
Drahomir
Ivana
Monika
Karina
Roman
Marcel
Miroslava
Petra
Daniela
Iveta
Radka
Alena
Ales
Dominika
Tomas
Lucie
Ivana
Alena
Michaela
Milos
Eva
Renata
Veronika
Zuzana
Josef
Radek
RlzZena
Robert
Petra
Lucie
Alena
Jan

Eva
Silvie

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12



350. - 362.

363. - 400.

401. - 415.
416.- 419.
420. - 421.
422. -424.
425. - 426.

Findejsova
VIckova
Strejcek
Fridkova
Beniskova
Martausova
KFizova
Pankova
Dirdova
Garaiova
Kazdova
Urbaskova
Smidek
Tvarlzek
Hrebickova
Obr
Chmelafova
Melicharova
Hubeny
Cerny
Jirackova
Pecinkovd
Uberhuberova
Zahradnik
Padysakova
Rozehnalova
Sabatova
Crha
Vaverkova
Kosova
Cupdkova
Valda
Gregor
Spatna
Hrdlickova
Kodi
VIc¢kova
Zelinkova
Svobodova
Tesarik
Haluzova
Kletzlova
Sramkova
Razickova
Golkova
Janosova
Blasko
Horak

Klara
Ludmila
David
Hana
Lucie
Jana
Martina
Véra
Katarina
Lenka
Monika
Iveta
Jiri

Ales
Alena
Vlastimil
Nikola
Nicole
Jiri

Petr
Jitka
Jaroslava
Michaela
Tomas
Lucie
Ivana
Leona
Jiri
Gabriela
Lucie
Michaela
Tomas
Richard
Dita
Zuzana
Jana
Ludmila
Klara
Martina
Jakub
Simona
Libuse
Jana
Tereza
Katefina
Monika
Jan
Martin
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